Advancing Light
LEDVANCE is one of the World‘s leaders in general lighting for
lighting professionals as well as end users, offering
A broad variety of LED luminaires
Intelligent, networked Smart Home &
Smart Building solutions
Advanced LED lamps
Traditional light sources

Data subject to change / 1st version, August 2022
LEDVANCE| LED Strips
Ordering Information
• Accessories
• Each EAN10 bag contains
LM-S CONNECTOR LW FSIP20
(for strip to wire)
LM-S CONNECTOR FSIP20
(for strip to strip)
Description Model number
EAN50 Shipping
quantity
EAN-10 EAN-40 EAN-50
LM-SP-500-927-DC-P 22W 24V 10X1 G2 LEDV LM-SP-500-927-DC-P 22W 24V G2 40 4099854006661 4099854006678 4099854006685
LM-SP-500-930-DC-P 22W 24V 10X1 G2 LEDV LM-SP-500-930-DC-P 22W 24V G2 40 4099854006692 4099854006708 4099854006715
LM-SP-500-940-DC-P 22W 24V 10X1 G2 LEDV LM-SP-500-940-DC-P 22W 24V G2 40 4099854006722 4099854006739 4099854006746
LM-SP-500-950-DC-P 22W 24V 10X1 G2 LEDV LM-SP-500-950-DC-P 22W 24V G2 40 4099854006753 4099854006760 4099854006777
LM-SP-500-965-DC-P 22W 24V 10X1 G2 LEDV LM-SP-500-965-DC-P 22W 24V G2 40 4099854006784 4099854006791 4099854006807
LM-SP-900-927-DC-P 43W 24V 10X1 G2 LEDV LM-SP-900-927-DC-P 43W 24V G2 40 4099854006814 4099854006821 4099854006838
LM-SP-900-930-DC-P 43W 24V 10X1 G2 LEDV LM-SP-900-930-DC-P 43W 24V G2 40 4099854006845 4099854006852 4099854006869
LM-SP-1000-940-DC-P 43W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1000-940-DC-P 43W 24V G2 40 4099854006876 4099854006883 4099854006890
LM-SP-1000-950-DC-P 43W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1000-950-DC-P 43W 24V G2 40 4099854006906 4099854006913 4099854006920
LM-SP-1000-965-DC-P 43W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1000-965-DC-P 43W 24V G2 40 4099854006937 4099854006944 4099854006951
LM-SP-1200-927-DC-P 60W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1200-927-DC-P 60W 24V G2 40 4099854006968 4099854006975 4099854006982
LM-SP-1200-930-DC-P 60W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1200-930-DC-P 60W 24V G2 40 4099854006999 4099854007002 4099854007019
LM-SP-1400-940-DC-P 60W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1400-940-DC-P 60W 24V G2 40 4099854007026 4099854007033 4099854007040
LM-SP-1400-950-DC-P 60W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1400-950-DC-P 60W 24V G2 40 4099854007057 4099854007064 4099854007071
LM-SP-1400-965-DC-P 60W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1400-965-DC-P 60W 24V G2 40 4099854007088 4099854007095 4099854007101
LM-SP-1600-927-DC-P 85W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1600-927-DC-P 85W 24V G2 40 4099854007118 4099854007125 4099854007132
LM-SP-1600-930-DC-P 85W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1600-930-DC-P 85W 24V G2 40 4099854007149 4099854007156 4099854007163
LM-SP-1900-940-DC-P 85W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1900-940-DC-P 85W 24V G2 40 4099854007170 4099854007187 4099854007194
LM-SP-1900-950-DC-P 85W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1900-950-DC-P 85W 24V G2 40 4099854007200 4099854007217 4099854007224
LM-SP-1900-965-DC-P 85W 24V 10X1 G2LEDV LM-SP-1900-965-DC-P 85W 24V G2 40 4099854007231 4099854007248 4099854007255
Description Model number
EAN40 Shipping
quantity
EAN-10 EAN-40